Station: WQCS-HD2 For the Week Beginning Monday, April 30, 2018

Time Monday 30

12:00 AM ' BBC WORLD
12:30 AM SERVICE
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM 1A
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

FRESH AIR
FRESH AIR
HERE AND NOW

THE WORLD

ON POINT

MARKETPLACE

AS IT HAPPENS

THE WORLD

ALL THINGS
CONSIDERED

THE NEW
YORKER RADIO
HOUR

BBC WORLD

11:00 PM SERVICE

Tuesday 1

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

1A

FRESH AIR
FRESH AIR

HERE AND NOW

THE WORLD

ON POINT

MARKETPLACE

AS IT HAPPENS

THE WORLD

ALL THINGS

CONSIDERED

STUDIO 360

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

Wednesday 2

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

1A

FRESH AIR
FRESH AIR

HERE AND NOW

THE WORLD

ON POINT

MARKETPLACE

AS IT HAPPENS

THE WORLD

ALL THINGS

CONSIDERED

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

Thursday 3

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

1A

FRESH AIR
FRESH AIR

HERE AND NOW

THE WORLD

ON POINT

MARKETPLACE

AS IT HAPPENS

THE WORLD

ALL THINGS
CONSIDERED

CITY ARTS AND

LECTURES

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

Friday 4

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

THE TAKEAWAY THE TAKEAWAY THE TAKEAWAY THE TAKEAWAY THE TAKEAWAY

1A

FRESH AIR
FRESH AIR

HERE AND NOW

TALK OF THE
NATION
SCIENCE FRI

ON POINT

AMERICAN

\IAPIET,

CAPITAL

neAAnT

AS IT HAPPENS

THE WORLD

ALL THINGS

CONSIDERED

CAR TALK

BBC WORLD
SERVICE

Saturday 5 Sunday 6
BBC WORLD BBC WORLD
SERVICE SERVICE

WAY WITH
WORDS
MARKETPLACE FRESH AIR
WEEKEND WEEKEND
CITY ARTS AND BBC WORLD
LECTURES SERVICE
THE NEW
YORKER RADIO
HOUR
STUDIO 360
RICK STEVES
TRAVEL
INNOVATION
INNOVATION BBC WORLD
BBC WORLD SERVICE
SERVICE
THE SPLENDID
TABLE
ASK ME
ANOTHER
LATINO U.S.A. THE MOTH
FREAKONOMIC SNAP
S JUDGEMENT
THIS AMERICAN RICK STEVES
LIFE TRAVEL
WAIT, WAIT... BIG PICTURE
DONT TELL ME! SCIENCE
LIVE WIRE ! TED RADIO
HOUR
SELECTED WORLD OF
SHORTS RADIO

Time
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1:30 AM
2:00 AM
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3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
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6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
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8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 PM
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11:30 PM FLORIDA 11:30 PM

FRARMTIENA



