Station: WQCS-HD2 For the Week Beginning Monday, April 30, 2018

Time	Monday 30	Tuesday 1	Wednesday 2	Thursday 3	Friday 4	Saturday 5	Sunday 6	Time
12:00 AM	BBC WORLD SERVICE	BBC WORLD SERVICE	BBC WORLD SERVICE	BBC WORLD SERVICE	BBC WORLD SERVICE	BBC WORLD SERVICE	BBC WORLD SERVICE	12:00 AM
12:30 AM								12:30 AM
1:00 AM								1:00 AM
1:30 AM								1:30 AM
2:00 AM								2:00 AM
2:30 AM								2:30 AM
3:00 AM								3:00 AM
3:30 AM								3:30 AM
4:00 AM								4:00 AM
4:30 AM								4:30 AM
5:00 AM								5:00 AM
5:30 AM								5:30 AM
6:00 AM							WAY WITH WORDS	6:00 AM
6:30 AM								6:30 AM
7:00 AM						MARKETPLACE	FRESH AIR	7:00 AM
7:30 AM						WEEKEND	WEEKEND	7:30 AM
8:00 AM							BBC WORLD	8:00 AM
8:30 AM						LECTURES	SERVICE	8:30 AM
9:00 AM	THE TAKEAWAY	THE TAKEAWAY	THE TAKEAWAY	THE TAKEAWAY	THE TAKEAWAY	THE NEW	1	9:00 AM
9:30 AM						YORKER RADIO HOUR		9:30 AM
10:00 AM	1A	1A	1A	1A	1A	STUDIO 360	-	10:00 AM
10:30 AM								10:30 AM
11:00 AM						RICK STEVES TRAVEL		11:00 AM
11:30 AM								11:30 AM
	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	INNOVATION		12:00 PM
12:30 PM	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	FRESH AIR	INNOVATION	BBC WORLD	12:30 PM
1:00 PM		HERE AND NOW		HERE AND NOW	HERE AND NOW	BBC WORLD	SERVICE	1:00 PM
1:30 PM						SERVICE		1:30 PM
2:00 PM					TALK OF THE			2:00 PM
2:30 PM	THE WORLD	THE WORLD	THE WORLD	THE WORLD	NATION SCIENCE FRI			2:30 PM
3:00 PM								3:00 PM
3:30 PM								3:30 PM
4:00 PM	ON POINT	ON POINT	ON POINT	ON POINT	ON POINT		THE SPLENDID	4:00 PM
4:30 PM							TABLE	4:30 PM
5:00 PM							ASK ME	5:00 PM
5:30 PM							ANOTHER	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	MARKETPLACE	MARKETPLACE	MARKETPLACE	MARKETPLACE	AMERICAN	LATINO U.S.A.	THE MOTH	6:00 PM
6:30 PM					CAPITAL			6:30 PM
7:00 PM	AS IT HAPPENS	AS IT HAPPENS	AS IT HAPPENS	AS IT HAPPENS	AS IT HAPPENS	FREAKONOMIC	SNAP	7:00 PM
7:30 PM						S	JUDGEMENT	7:30 PM
8:00 PM	THE WORLD	THE WORLD	THE WORLD	THE WORLD	THE WORLD	THIS AMERICAN LIFE	RICK STEVES TRAVEL	8:00 PM
8:30 PM								8:30 PM
9:00 PM		ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	WAIT, WAIT DONT TELL ME!	BIG PICTURE SCIENCE	9:00 PM
9:30 PM								9:30 PM
10:00 PM	THE NEW YORKER RADIO HOUR	STUDIO 360		CITY ARTS AND LECTURES	CAR TALK	LIVE WIRE!	TED RADIO HOUR	10:00 PM
10.00.011								10:30 PM
	BBC WORLD	BBC WORLD		BBC WORLD	BBC WORLD	SELECTED	WORLD OF	
11:00 PM	SERVICE	SERVICE		SERVICE	SERVICE	SHORTS	RADIO	11:00 PM

Station: WQCS-HD2 For the Week Beginning Monday, April 30, 2018

Time	Monday 30	Tuesday 1	Wednesday 2	Thursday 3	Friday 4	Saturday 5	Sunday 6	Time
11:30 PM							FLORIDA	11:30 PM